Mobiele explosieveilige ventilatorkachel
FEATURES
• Compact and rigid housing suitable for  onshore  and offshore usage for  typical  applications  such  as offshore
installations, gas installations, aircraft hangars, ammunition stores, spray shops, battery stores, fuel servicing
areas, portable washdown heaters and many more.
• Portable and lightweight, allowing for single user manipulation / operation. Can be supplied on a long flying
lead to get heat where you need it.
• Up to 6kW. The heater can be directed at an engineer working in a larger space, or at the same  time, warm a

Nominal
Output
(kW)
Air
Flow
(m³/hr
)
Air Temp.
Delta
(°C/°F)
***
Max
Current
(A) ****
     50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
MFH-5.5-220 220 1 T3 5.5 1050 1260 16.2 / 29.2 13.5 / 24.3 25.6
MFH-6-230 230 1 T3 6 1050 1260 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 26.7
MFH-5.5-240 240 1 T3 5.5 1050 1260 16.2 / 29.2 13.5 / 24.3 23.5
MFH-6-254 254 1 T3 6 1050 1260 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 24.2
MFH-6-277 277 1 T3 6 1050 1260 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 22.3
MFH-5.5-380 380 3 T3 5.5 1050 1260 16.2 / 29.2 13.5 / 24.3 9.0
MFH-6-400 400 3 T3 6 1050 1260 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 9.3
MFH-5.5-415 415 3 T3 5.5 1050 1260 16.2 / 29.2 13.5 / 24.3 8.3
MFH-6-440 440 3 T3 6 1050 1260 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 8.5
MFH-6-480 480 3 T3 6 1050 1260 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 7.8
MFH-6-600 600 3 T3 6 1050 1260 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 6.4
MFH-6-690 690 3 T3 6 1050 1260 17.7 / 31.8 14.7 / 26.5 5.6
MFH-2.5-110 110 1 T4 2.5 1050 1260 7.4 / 13.3 6.1 / 11.1 23.3
MFH-3-120 120 1 T4 3 1050 1260 8.8 / 15.9 7.4 / 13.3 25.6
MFH-2.75-220 220 1 T4 2.75 1050 1260 8.1 / 14.6 6.8 / 12.2 13.1
MFH-3-230 230 1 T4 3 1050 1260 8.8 / 15.9 7.4 / 13.3 13.6
MFH-2.75-240 240 1 T4 2.75 1050 1260 8.1 / 14.6 6.8 / 12.2 12.1
MFH-3-254 254 1 T4 3 1050 1260 8.8 / 15.9 7.4 / 13.3 12.4
MFH-3-277 277 1 T4 3 1050 1260 8.8 / 15.9 7.4 / 13.3 11.4
MFH-2.75-380 380 3 T4 2.75 1050 1260 8.1 / 14.6 6.8 / 12.2 4.8
MFH-3-400 400 3 T4 3 1050 1260 8.8 / 15.9 7.4 / 13.3 4.9
MFH-2.75-415 415 3 T4 2.75 1050 1260 8.1 / 14.6 6.8 / 12.2 4.4
MFH-3-440 440 3 T4 3 1050 1260 8.8 / 15.9 7.4 / 13.3 4.6
MFH-3-480 480 3 T4 3 1050 1260 8.8 / 15.9 7.4 / 13.3 4.3
MFH-3.7-600 600 3 T4 3.7 1050 1260 10.9 / 19.6 9.1 / 16.4 4.2
MFH-3.7-690 690 3 T4 3.7 1050 1260 10.9 / 19.6 9.1 / 16.4 3.7
* Voltage tolerance +0/-10%.
** Minimum SWA multicore cables required: 3Ph 380V–690V heaters require 4mm², 1Ph 220V-277V T4 heaters require 4mm²,
  110V-120V T4 & 220V-277V T3 heaters require 6mm², 110V-120V T3 heaters require 10mm².
*** ΔT (Delta T) refers to the air temperature difference at the inlet and outlet. For example, if the ambient is +6°C and the ΔT